
ESTD : 2001 www.niet.co.in
19, Knowledge Park-II, Institutional Area, Greater Noida (U.P.)

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow
NAAC – Grade 'A' (AKTU College Code – 133) | Accredited by (NBA) National Board of Accreditation (CSE, ECE, ME, IT, BT, MBA & MCA)

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE
Approved by AICTE, MHRD, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to AKTU, Lucknow

st 1 Autonomous Private Institute of AKTU, U.P

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND
ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

ACCREDAITED AS
“GRADE A” 3.23|

NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL
RANKING FRAMEWORK

42nd RANK IN PHARMACY
101-150 RANK IN ENGINEERING 

CSE|ECE|ME|BT
IT|B.PHARM|MBA|MCA

ARIIA
ATAL RANKING OF

INSTITUTIONS ON INNOVATION
ACHIEVEMENTS

“EXCELLENT” UNDER THE
CATEGORY COLLEGES/

INSTITUTES IN ARIIA 2021

AWARDED WITH 
"DIAMOND SUBJECT RATING"

IN ENGINEERING AND PHARMACY

Vision: To be an institute of academic excellence in digital arena with global outreach delivering socially responsible professionals

                    to become a university and an entrepreneurial hub.

Academic Calendar Session 2023 – 2024, (Odd Semester) B. Tech (3rd Year & Final Year) & M.Tech (Integrated) (3rd Year, 4th Year & Final Year)

Working Day

01

02

03

Up to 1st Sessional

Between 1st & 2nd sessions

Between 2nd & PUT Exam

34

14

10

Total 58

Month No. of Teaching Days No. of Lecture HoursTeaching Days of 1st Year

Aug-2023

Oct-2023

Nov-2023

Sessional Examinations

Total Working Days

Total

1,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,11,14,16,17,18,21,22,23,24,25,28,29,30

1,4,5,6,8,11,12,13,14,15,18,19,20,26,27,29

3,4,5,6,9,10,11,12,13,16,17,25,26,27,30,31

1,2,3,6,7

21

16

16

05

58

10

68

68X8

544

Sep-2023

Aug-2023

 29 30

1 2

6  11

13

9  10

15 16 18

20 (21  22  23  24  25  26
 27  28)

 3 4

(7  8  12

14)  17  19

5

31

Sep-2023

**28 26 27 29  30

8

11

1

3

(21
 24

20 22  2319

 14  15  16 13
 17

4

18

10  12

 2
 7

25)

 5  6

Oct-2023

 24 25  26 27

30

1

11

15

 2 3 4

8

17

22

29 31

  #14

21

5 6 7

(9 10 12 13)

16

23 28

Nov-2023

*21   24  25

28)*27

23

29 30

1

65

 3 2

7 (8 9 10)  (11
 18 17 1615141312

19) 20

26

*(22

  #4

Dec-2023

28 {(26 27) 29
 30}

 31

8

11

9

1

3

21
 24

20 22  23)*19

 14  15  16 13
 17

*(4

18

10  12

 2
 7

 25

 5  6

  #9
 (18 20) 19

Mission: To impart quality education and hone student’s skills and competencies making them future ready. To foster an ecosystem

for research, product development, innovation, incubation and entrepreneurship. To instill values and ethics to produce socially responsible
technocrats addressing global problems. To develop an environment for sharing and exchange of resources globally for lifelong learning.

Around the world with
 NIET's Twinning Program

NIET- The First & Only Institute in North India
Offering International Twinning Program 

Make Your
Academic Journey

Truly International!

 Partner Universities 
 James Cook University, Singapore
Management & Science University, Malaysia
Ajman University, UAE  
University of Malta, Malta

B.Tech - CSE, IT, CSE (AI), CSE (AI ML)

MBA | MCA

Courses offered

*
**

Tentative

Depend on visibility of Moon

Coursera activities

First & Third Saturdays off

#

Other activities

Monthly Review Meeting (Academic / Infrastructure)

Students activities by DSW will be notified separately Director

Director

List of Holidays

Independence Day

Sessional examination

International FDP by AIML Dept26-30 Director

Third sessional exam

End semester External practical examination

End semester Theory examination

COE/HOD

Date Activity Execution Date Activity ExecutionActivity ExecutionDate

FDP (06 Days)

Conference by Biotech Dept Director

National Energy Conservation Day

Tech Fest

COE

FDP  by AI/DS/CSBS/MCA

Hackathon Organize by School of SCSIT/ IoT Dept.

Director/HOD

Second sessional exam COE

Founders Day (Working) Director/DSW

Technical Paper Presentation by ECE Dept. HOD

08-10

22-28

04-23

11-16

24-25

14

03-04

04-08

02-03

18-20

17

14

Coursera course -1 registration

Registration & Commencement of Classes of B. Tech

(3rd & 4th Year), M.Tech Int.  (3rd, 4th & 5th Year)

Coursera course -1 & 2 registration open

Coursera course -1 & 2 registration close

Deptt. Co-ordinators

HOD

Deptt. Co-ordinators

First sessional exam

Parents Teacher Meet

01

21

28

21-25

30

30 Open Mic

22 Digital Poster Making Competition by SoCSET and MCA

01 Data Analysis and Visualization Competition by DS Dept.

30 Project Exhibition by ECE Dept.

International Conference by Mgmt Dept.13-14HOD’s

Director/HOD

COE/HOD

DSW

HOD

COE/HOD

HOD

HOD

HOD

HOD

HOD

30 IotRON 2.0  Project Exhibition by Signodes Club (IoT Dept.) HOD

25 Segue 2.0 Launch by SFS

Review of coursera -1 & 229

Assessment of coursera -115

Display of second sessional marks & result analysis31

29 Grand Finale of Segue 2.0 by SFS HOD

COE04 Display of first sessional marks & result analysis

HODFDP by ICT Academy conducted by SCSIT09-13

Assessment of coursera -210 COE/HOD

07-14 Skilling Programme (06 Days)

25 Ideation Workshop (03-06 Days)

18-20 Professional skilling (02 Days)

A
ug

S
ep

O
ct

 

14 Innovation Day / Project Exhibition

16-27 Bootcamp

11 National Education Day

13-18 School Teacher awareness (06Days)

24-25 Project by School Students

04-10 Awareness Programme

01 Open Day for School

International Conference by Mechanical Dept Director26-27

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

D
ec

N
ov

O
ct

 

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Review of Codetantra

Internship (02-06 Month) with Multi exit format11

COE/HODOjas and Musicana09

09 HOD

Idea Lab

14 Review of Codetantra HOD

11 Review of Codetantra

Raksha Bandhan

Krishna Janmashtami

Eid-e-Milad

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra (Maha Navami)

Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami)

Deepawali

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Christmas Day

Date

Aug 15

Aug 31

Sep 7

Sep 28

Oct 2

Oct 23

Oct 24

Nov 12

Nov 27

Dec 25

COE

COE

DSW

HOD

HOD

Nov 13

Nov 15

Govardhan Puja

Bhai Dooj

Director

ESTD : 2001 www.niet.co.in
19, Knowledge Park-II, Institutional Area, Greater Noida (U.P.)

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow
NAAC – Grade 'A' (AKTU College Code – 133) | Accredited by (NBA) National Board of Accreditation (CSE, ECE, ME, IT, BT, MBA & MCA)

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE
Approved by AICTE, MHRD, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to AKTU, Lucknow

st 1 Autonomous Private Institute of AKTU, U.P

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND
ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

ACCREDAITED AS
“GRADE A” 3.23|

NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL
RANKING FRAMEWORK

42nd RANK IN PHARMACY
101-150 RANK IN ENGINEERING 

CSE|ECE|ME|BT
IT|B.PHARM|MBA|MCA

ARIIA
ATAL RANKING OF

INSTITUTIONS ON INNOVATION
ACHIEVEMENTS

“EXCELLENT” UNDER THE
CATEGORY COLLEGES/

INSTITUTES IN ARIIA 2021

AWARDED WITH 
"DIAMOND SUBJECT RATING"

IN ENGINEERING AND PHARMACY

Vision: To be an institute of academic excellence in digital arena with global outreach delivering socially responsible professionals

                    to become a university and an entrepreneurial hub.

Academic Calendar Session 2023 – 2024, (Odd Semester) B. Tech (3rd Year & Final Year) & M.Tech (Integrated) (3rd Year, 4th Year & Final Year)

Aug-2023

 29 30

1 2

6  11

13

9  10

15 16 18

20 (21  22  23  24  25  26
 27  28)

 3 4

(7  8  12

14)  17  19

5

31

Sep-2023

**28 26 27 29  30

8

11

1

3

(21
 24

20 22  2319

 14  15  16 13
 17

4

18

10  12

 2
 7

25)

 5  6

Oct-2023

 24 25  26 27

30

1

11

15

 2 3 4

8

17

22

29 31

  #14

21

5 6 7

(9 10 12 13)

16

23 28

Nov-2023

*21   24  25

28)*27

23

29 30

1

65

 3 2

7 (8 9 10)  (11
 18 17 1615141312

19) 20

26

*(22

  #4

Dec-2023

28 {(26 27) 29
 30}

 31

8

11

9

1

3

21
 24

20 22  23)*19

 14  15  16 13
 17

*(4

18

10  12

 2
 7

 25

 5  6

  #9
 (18 20) 19

Mission: To impart quality education and hone student’s skills and competencies making them future ready. To foster an ecosystem

for research, product development, innovation, incubation and entrepreneurship. To instill values and ethics to produce socially responsible
technocrats addressing global problems. To develop an environment for sharing and exchange of resources globally for lifelong learning.

Around the world with
 NIET's Twinning Program

NIET- The First & Only Institute in North India
Offering International Twinning Program 

Make Your
Academic Journey

Truly International!

 Partner Universities 
 James Cook University, Singapore
Management & Science University, Malaysia
Ajman University, UAE  
University of Malta, Malta

B.Tech - CSE, IT, CSE (AI), CSE (AI ML)

MBA | MCA

Courses offered

Working Day

01

02

03

Up to 1st Sessional

Between 1st & 2nd sessions

Between 2nd & PUT Exam

34

14

10

Total 58

Month No. of Teaching Days No. of Lecture HoursTeaching Days of 1st Year

Aug-2023

Oct-2023

Nov-2023

Sessional Examinations

Total Working Days

Total

1,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,11,14,16,17,18,21,22,23,24,25,28,29,30

1,4,5,6,8,11,12,13,14,15,18,19,20,26,27,29

3,4,5,6,9,10,11,12,13,16,17,25,26,27,30,31

1,2,3,6,7

21

16

16

05

58

10

68

68X8

544

Sep-2023

Tentative

Depend on visibility of Moon

Coursera activities

First & Third Saturdays off

Other activities

Monthly Review Meeting (Academic / Infrastructure)

Students activities by DSW will be notified separately Director

Director

List of Holidays

Independence Day

Sessional examination

International FDP by AIML Dept Director

National Energy Conservation Day

International Conference by Mechanical Dept Director

Idea Lab

Raksha Bandhan

Krishna Janmashtami

Eid-e-Milad

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra (Maha Navami)

Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami)

Deepawali

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Christmas Day

Govardhan Puja

Bhai Dooj

Director

Workshop by R&D for Faculty R & D Cell

Third sessional exam

End semester External practical examination

End semester Theory examination

COE/HOD

FDP (06 Days)

Conference by Biotech Dept Director

Tech Fest

COE

FDP  by AI/DS/CSBS/MCA

Hackathon Organize by School of SCSIT/ IoT Dept.

Director/HOD

Second sessional exam COE

Founders Day (Working) Director/DSW

Technical Paper Presentation by ECE Dept. HOD

08-10

22-28

04-23

11-16

24-25

03-04

04-08

02-03

18-20

17

14

Coursera course -1 registration

Registration & Commencement of Classes of B. Tech

(3rd & 4th Year), M.Tech Int.  (3rd, 4th & 5th Year)

Coursera course -1 & 2 registration open

Coursera course -1 & 2 registration close

Deptt. Co-ordinators

HOD

Deptt. Co-ordinators

First sessional exam

Parents Teacher Meet

01

21

28

21-25

30

30 Open Mic

22 Digital Poster Making Competition by SoCSET and MCA

01 Data Analysis and Visualization Competition by DS Dept.

30 Project Exhibition by ECE Dept.

13HOD’s

Director/HOD

COE/HOD

DSW

HOD

COE/HOD

HOD

HOD

HOD

HOD

30 IotRON 2.0  Project Exhibition by Signodes Club (IoT Dept.) HOD

25 Segue 2.0 Launch by SFS

Review of coursera -1 & 229

Assessment of coursera -115

Display of second sessional marks & result analysis31

29 Grand Finale of Segue 2.0 by SFS HOD

COE04 Display of first sessional marks & result analysis

HODFDP by ICT Academy conducted by SCSIT09-13

Assessment of coursera -210 COE/HOD

07-14 Skilling Programme (06 Days)

25 Ideation Workshop (03-06 Days)

18-20 Professional skilling (02 Days)

A
ug

S
ep

O
ct

 

14 Innovation Day / Project Exhibition

16-27 Bootcamp

11 National Education Day

13-18 School Teacher awareness (06Days)

24-25 Project by School Students

04-10 Awareness Programme

01 Open Day for School

Idea Lab

D
ec

N
ov

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Idea Lab

Review of Codetantra

Internship (02-06 Month) with Multi exit format11

COE/HODOjas and Musicana09

09 HOD

Idea Lab

14 Review of Codetantra HOD

11 Review of Codetantra

COE

COE

DSW

HOD

HOD

26 Workshop by R&D for Faculty R & D Cell

08 Workshop by R&D for Students R & D Cell

O
ct

 

Awarerness on Generative AI ChatGPT for Students  

13-14 International Conference by Mgmt Dept.

R & D Cell

HOD

10

23 Workshop on Govt. Project Funding Opportunities for Faculty R & D Cell

28 Patent Drafting & Filing in India for Faculty

Patent Drafting & Filing in India for Students

25 Workshop on Technology Transfer for Faculty R & D Cell

R & D Cell

R & D Cell

08 Workshop on Technology Transfer for Students

*
**

#

26-30

Date Activity Execution Date Activity ExecutionActivity ExecutionDate

14

26-27

Date

Aug 15

Aug 31

Sep 7

Sep 28

Oct 2

Oct 23

Oct 24

Nov 12

Nov 27

Dec 25

Nov 13

Nov 15

25

D
ec

AN AUTONOMOUS INSTITUTE
Approved by AICTE, MHRD, Govt. of India, New Delhi & Affiliated to AKTU, Lucknow

NATIONAL ASSESSMENT AND
ACCREDITATION COUNCIL

ACCREDAITED AS
“GRADE A” 3.23|

NATIONAL INSTITUTIONAL
RANKING FRAMEWORK

42nd RANK IN PHARMACY
101-150 RANK IN ENGINEERING 

CSE|ECE|ME|BT
IT|B.PHARM|MBA|MCA

ARIIA
ATAL RANKING OF

INSTITUTIONS ON INNOVATION
ACHIEVEMENTS

“EXCELLENT” UNDER THE
CATEGORY COLLEGES/

INSTITUTES IN ARIIA 2021

AWARDED WITH 
"DIAMOND SUBJECT RATING"

IN ENGINEERING AND PHARMACY

Aug-2023

 29 30

1 2

6  11

13

9  10

15 16 18

20 (21  22  23  24  25  26
 27  28)

 3 4

(7  8  12

14)  17  19

5

31

Sep-2023

**28 26 27 29  30

8

11

1

3

(21
 24

20 22  2319

 14  15  16 13
 17

4

18

10  12

 2
 7

25)

 5  6

Oct-2023

 24 25  26 27

30

1

11

15

 2 3 4

8

17

22

29 31

  #14

21

5 6 7

(9 10 12 13)

16

23 28

Nov-2023

*21@   24  25

27

23

29 30

1

65

 3 2

7 (8 9
 11
 18 17 @ 16 @1514 @1312

19 20 @

26

*(22

  #4

Dec-2023

28 {(26 27) 29
 30}

 31

8

11

9

1

3

21
 24

20 22  23)*19

 14  15  16 13
 17

*(4

18

10  12

 2
 7

 25

 5  6

  #9
 (18 20) 19

ESTD : 2001 www.niet.co.in19, Knowledge Park-II, Institutional Area, Greater Noida (U.P.)
Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow

NAAC – Grade 'A' (AKTU College Code – 133) | Accredited by (NBA) National Board of Accreditation (CSE, ECE, ME, IT, BT, MBA & MCA)

Vision: To be an institute of academic excellence in digital arena with global outreach delivering socially responsible professionals

                    to become a university and an entrepreneurial hub.

Academic Calendar Session 2023 – 2024, (Odd Semester) B. Tech (3rd Year & Final Year) & M.Tech (Integrated) (3rd Year, 4th Year & Final Year)

Mission: To impart quality education and hone student’s skills and competencies making them future ready. To foster an ecosystem

for research, product development, innovation, incubation and entrepreneurship. To instill values and ethics to produce socially responsible
technocrats addressing global problems. To develop an environment for sharing and exchange of resources globally for lifelong learning.

Around the world with
 NIET's Twinning Program

NIET- The First & Only Institute in North India
Offering International Twinning Program 

Make Your
Academic Journey

Truly International!

 Partner Universities 
 James Cook University, Singapore
Management & Science University, Malaysia
Ajman University, UAE  
University of Malta, Malta

B.Tech - CSE, IT, CSE (AI), CSE (AI ML)

MBA | MCA

Courses offered

Working Day

01

02

03

Up to 1st Sessional

Between 1st & 2nd sessions

Between 2nd & PUT Exam

34

14

15

Total 63

Month No. of Teaching Days No. of Lecture HoursTeaching Days

Aug-2023

Oct-2023

Nov-2023

Sessional Examinations

Total Working Days

Total

1,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,11,14,16,17,18,21,22,23,24,25,28,29,30

1,4,5,6,8,11,12,13,14,15,18,19,20,26,27,29

3,4,5,6,9,10,11,12,13,16,17,25,26,27,30,31

1,2,3,6,7,14,16,17,20,21

21

16

16

10

63

10

73

73X8

584

Sep-2023

st 1 Autonomous Private Institute of AKTU, U.P

10)

28)*

08-10

22-28

04-23

11-16

24-25

03-04

04-08

02-03

18-20

17

14

31

14

16-27

24-25

04-09

01

14

10

13-14

10

28

25

08

Date Activity Execution Date Activity ExecutionActivity ExecutionDate

14

COE/HOD

HOD

HOD/Dy HOD

Director/HOD/COE

Idea Lab/IIC

Idea Lab/IIC

Idea Lab/IIC

Idea Lab/IIC

COE

COE/HOD

DSW

HOD/Dy HOD

HOD/Dy HOD

R & D Cell

R & D Cell

Idea Lab/IIC

R & D Cell

COE/HOD

Director/DSW

HOD

Idea Lab/IIC

Idea Lab/IIC

HOD/Dy HOD

HOD

R & D Cell

Awareness Program on Energy Conservation Day

Third Sessional Exam

End semester External practical examination

End semester Theory examination

ATAL FDP 

Conference by Biotech Dept.

Tech Fest

FDP  by AI/DS/CSBS/MCA

Hackathon by School of SCSIT/ IoT /CS Dept.

Second sessional exam

Founders Day

Technical Paper Presentation by ECE Dept.

Display of second sessional marks & result analysis

Innovation Day / Project Exhibition

Bootcamp

Workshop & Project Exhibition for School Students

Awareness Programme

Open Day for School

Review of Codetantra

Review of Codetantra

International Conference by Mgmt Dept.

Workshop on Patent Drafting & Filing for Faculty

Workshop on Patent Drafting & Filing for Students

Workshop on Prototype to Product Development 

Workshop on Technology Transfer for Students

D
ec

N
ov

O
ct

 

HOD/Dy HOD

HOD/Dy HOD

HOD/Dy HOD

Director/HOD

COE/HOD

DSW

HOD/Dy HOD

HOD/Dy HOD

HOD/Dy HOD

SFS

HOD/Dy HOD

HOD/Dy HOD

SFS

COE/HOD

HOD/Dy HOD

HOD/Dy HOD

Idea Lab/IIC

Idea Lab/IIC

DSW

HOD/Dy HOD

R & D Cell

R & D Cell

R & D Cell

Registration & Commencement of Classes of B. Tech

(3rd & 4th Year), M.Tech Int.  (3rd, 4th & 5th Year)

Coursera course -1 & 2 registration open

Coursera course -1 & 2 registration close

First sessional Exam

Parents Teacher Meet

Mahfil

Digital Poster Making Competition by SoCSET and MCA

Segue 2.0 Launch by SFS

Project Exhibition by ECE Dept.

IotRON 2.0  Project Exhibition by Signodes Club (IoT Dept.)

Review of coursera -1 & 2

Assessment of Coursera -1

Grand Finale of Segue 2.0 by SFS

Display of First Sessional Marks & Result Analysis

ICT Academy FDP by SCSIT

Assessment of coursera -2

Skilling Programme 

Ideation Workshop (03-06 Days)

Review of Codetantra

Ojas and Musicana

Research Paper Writing Workshop for Faculty

Research Paper Writing Workshop for Students

Workshop on Govt. Project Funding Opportunities for Faculty

01

21

28

21-25

30

30

22

01

30

30

29

15

29

04

09-13

10

07-14

25

09

09

26

08

23

28-30 FDP by CS/Cyber Security Dept.

18-23

Other activities

Independence Day

Janmashtami

Eid-e-Milad

Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti

Dussehra (Maha Navami)

Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami)

Deepawali

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Christmas Day

Govardhan Puja

Bhai Dooj

#

Aug 15

Sep 7

Sep 28

Oct 2

Oct 23

Oct 24

Nov 12

Nov 27

Dec 25

Nov 13

Nov 15

List of HolidaysDate

Tentative

Depend on visibility of Moon

Coursera activities

First & Third Saturdays off

Sessional examination

International FDP by AIML Dept

International Conference by Mechanical Dept

Indigineous Technology Workshop for Faculty

*
**

26-30

26-27

23

D
ec

Raksha BandhanAug 31

School Teacher awareness

HOD

HOD

R & D Cell

Idea Lab/IIC

HOD/Dy HOD

R & D CellAwarerness on Generative AI ChatGPT Program13

A
ug

S
ep

O
ct

 

14 Workshop on ARVR by School of SCSIT HOD/Dy HOD

@ Remedial Classes HOD/Dy HOD

Monthly Review Meeting (Academic / Infrastructure) Director

HOD/Dy HODData Analysis and Visualization Competition by DS Dept.01


