

NOIDA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, GREATER NOIDA

JA L









www.niet.co.in

ESTD : 2001

19, Knowledge Park-II, Institutional Area, Greater Noida (U.P.)

Approved by AICTE and Affiliated to Dr. A. P. J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Lucknow

NAAC - Grade 'A' (AKTU College Code - 133) | Accredited by (NBA) National Board of Accreditation (CSE, ECE, ME, IT, BT, MBA & MCA)

Academic Calendar Session 2023 – 2024, (Odd Semester) B. Tech (3rd Year & Final Year) & M.Tech (Integrated) (3rd Year, 4th Year & Final Year)

Vision: To be an institute of academic excellence in digital arena with global outreach delivering socially responsible professionals to become a university and an entrepreneurial hub.

Mission: To impart quality education and hone student's skills and competencies making them future ready. To foster an ecosystem for research, product development, innovation, incubation and entrepreneurship. To instill values and ethics to produce socially responsible technocrats addressing global problems. To develop an environment for sharing and exchange of resources globally for lifelong learning.

A	ug-2	023					
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa	
		1	2	3	4	5	
6	(7	8	9	10	11	12	
13	14)	15	16	17	18	19	
20	(21	22	23	24	25	26	
27	28)	29	30	31			
Nov-2023							

S	ep-20	023				
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9#
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	(21	22	23
24	25)	26	27	28**	29	30

0	ct-20)23				
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	(9	10	11	12	13)	14#
15	16	17	(18	19	20)	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

Nov-2023						
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
			1	2	3	4#
5	6	7	(8	9	10)	11
12	13	14 [@]	15	16 [@]	17 [@]	18
19	20 [@]	21 [®]	*(22	23	24	25
26	27	28)*	29	30		

	JEG-Z	UZJ				
Su	M	Tu	W	Th	F	Sa
31					1	2
3	*(4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23)*
24	25	{(26	27)	28	29	30}

Dec 2022

_										
	Date	Activity	Execution		Date	Activity	Execution	Date	Activity	Execution
	01	Registration & Commencement of Classes of B. Tech	HOD/Dy HOD		13-14	International Conference by Mgmt Dept.	HOD	18-23	School Teacher awareness	Idea Lab/IIC
	v.	(3rd & 4th Year), M.Tech Int. (3rd, 4th & 5th Year)	HOD/ Dy HOD		14	Technical Paper Presentation by ECE Dept.	HOD	23	Indigineous Technology Workshop for Faculty	R & D Cell
	07-14	Skilling Programme	ldea Lab/IIC		14	Review of Codetantra	HOD/Dy HOD	26-27	International Conference by Mechanical Dept	HOD
	21	Coursera course -1 & 2 registration open	HOD/Dy HOD		14	Innovation Day / Project Exhibition	Idea Lab/IIC	26-30	International FDP by AIML Dept	HOD
V	25	Ideation Workshop (03-06 Days)	ldea Lab/IIC	0ct	14	Workshop on ARVR by School of SCSIT	HOD/Dy HOD	*	Tentative	
	26	Research Paper Writing Workshop for Faculty	R & D Cell	ō	16-27	Bootcamp	Idea Lab/IIC	**	Depend on visibility of Moon	
	28	Coursera course -1 & 2 registration close	HOD/Dy HOD		17	Founders Day	Director/DSW		Coursera activities	
	29	Review of coursera -1 & 2	HOD/Dy HOD		18-20	Second sessional exam	COE/HOD		First & Third Saturdays off	
	01	Data Analysis and Visualization Competition by DS Dept.	HOD/Dy HOD		28	Workshop on Patent Drafting & Filing for Faculty	R & D Cell		Sessional examination	
	01	Segue 2.0 Launch by SFS	SFS		31	Display of second sessional marks & result analysis	Director/HOD/COE		Otheractivities	
	08	Research Paper Writing Workshop for Students	R & D Cell		02-03	Hackathon by School of SCSIT/ loT/CS Dept.	HOD/Dy HOD	#	Monthly Review Meeting (Academic / Infrastructure)	Director
	09	Review of Codetantra	HOD/Dy HOD		03-04	Tech Fest	DSW	@	Remedial Classes	HOD/Dy HOD
	09	Ojas and Musicana	DSW		08-10	Third Sessional Exam	COE/HOD	Date	List of Holidays	
	15	Assessment of Coursera - 1	HOD/Dy HOD		10	Workshop on Patent Drafting & Filing for Students	R & D Cell	Aug 15	Independence Day	
	21-25	First sessional Exam	COE/HOD	8	10	Review of Codetantra	HOD/Dy HOD	Aug 31	Raksha Bandhan	
	22	Digital Poster Making Competition by SoCSET and MCA	HOD/Dy HOD	ž	22-28	End semester External practical examination	COE/HOD	Sep 7	Janmashtami	
Con	23	Workshop on Govt. Project Funding Opportunities for Faculty	R & D Cell		24-25	Conference by Biotech Dept.	HOD	Sep 28	Eid-e-Milad	
Ĭ	29	Grand Finale of Segue 2.0 by SFS	SFS		24-25	Workshop & Project Exhibition for School Students	Idea Lab/IIC	Oct 2	Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti	
	30	Project Exhibition by ECE Dept.	HOD/Dy HOD		25	Workshop on Prototype to Product Development	R & D Cell	Oct 23	Dussehra (Maha Navami)	
	30	Mahfil	DSW		28-30	FDP by CS/Cyber Security Dept.	HOD/Dy HOD	Oct 24	Dussehra (Vijaya Dashami)	
	30	Parents Teacher Meet	Director/HOD		01	Open Day for School	Idea Lab/IIC	Nov 12	Deepawali	
	30	lotRON 2.0 Project Exhibition by Signodes Club (IoT Dept.)	HOD/Dy HOD		04-08	FDP by AI/DS/CSBS/MCA	HOD/Dy HOD	Nov 13	Govardhan Puja	
					04-23	End semester Theory examination	COE	Nov 15	Bhai Dooj	
	04	Display of First Sessional Marks & Result Analysis	COE/HOD	Dec	04-09	Awareness Programme	Idea Lab/IIC	Nov 27	Guru Nanak Jayanti	
5	09-13	ICT Academy FDP by SCSIT	HOD/Dy HOD		08	Workshop on Technology Transfer for Students	R & D Cell	Dec 25	Christmas Day	
Č	10	Assessment of coursera -2	HOD/Dy HOD		11-16	ATALFDP	Idea Lab/IIC			
	13	Awarerness on Generative AI ChatGPT Program	R & D Cell		14	Awareness Program on Energy Conservation Day	Idea Lab/IIC			

Month	Teaching Days	No. of Teaching Days	No. of Lecture Hours
Aug-2023	1,2,3,4,7,8,9,10,11,14,16,17,18,21,22,23,24,25,28,29,30	21	
Sep-2023	1,4,5,6,8,11,12,13,14,15,18,19,20,26,27,29	16	
Oct-2023	3,4,5,6,9,10,11,12,13,16,17,25,26,27,30,31	16	
Nov-2023	1,2,3,6,7,14,16,17,20,21	10	73X8
	Total	63	
	Sessional Examinations	10	
	Total Working Days	73	584

	Working Day					
01	Up to 1st Sessional	34				
02	Between 1st & 2nd sessions	14				
03	Between 2nd & PUT Exam	15				
	Total 63					

Around the world with NIET's Twinning Program

NIET- The First & Only Institute in North India Offering International Twinning Program

Partner Universities

- James Cook University, Singapore
- Management & Science University, Malaysia
- Ajman University, UAE
- University of Malta, Malta



Make Your Academic JOUTNEY Truly International!



Courses offered B.Tech - CSE, IT, CSE (AI), CSE (AI ML) MBA | MCA

